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Bjelašnica, 05.02.2022.
VELESLALOM

REZULTATI

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ALJOVIĆ Džemal
CHIEF OF RACE BILALAGIĆ Gorjan
REFEREE HASANBEGOVIC Rešo

WEATHER
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KASUMAGIĆ Vedad
- A - SELMANAGIĆ Anur
- B - UŽIČANIN Asja
- C - BILALAGIĆ Noa
- D - SELMANAGIĆ Jan

KASUMAGIĆ Vedad
- A - SELMANAGIĆ Anur
- B - UŽIČANIN Asja
- C - BILALAGIĆ Noa
- D - SELMANAGIĆ Jan

COURSE Olympia Olympia
START 1400 m 1400 m
FINISH 1280 m 1280 m
DROP 120 m 120 m
GATES 15 15
DIRECTIONS 14 14
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:00

LIST n°1322 F = 0
Number of competitors: 80, Number of NSA: 1

Dzano AlmirDzano AlmirVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

2/5/2022  /  Bjelasnica (BIH)  /  B40 2/5/2022 at 12:38  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Menadžerke  
1 101 SKOPLJAK - RAMOVIĆ Alma BH Telecom 34.13 34.50 34.13
2 107 PAPIĆ Vesna Centralna Banka BiH 37.60 38.04 37.60 3.47
3 105 TERŠEK Maja Novo Nordisk 40.66 42.02 40.66 6.53
4 106 BACKOVIĆ Nejra Unioninvest 43.06 43.80 43.06 8.93
5 109 ŠPAGO Larisa NLB Banka 52.68 DNS 52.68 18.55

  Menadžeri + 50  
1 201 SMAJIĆ Samir Comprex 30.32 30.09 30.09
2 202 UŽIČANIN Amer EP BIH 30.50 31.14 30.50 0.41
3 204 LAZAREVIĆ Aleksandar Cardio 32.94 34.73 32.94 2.85
4 207 MILISAV Vedran Centralna Banka BiH 33.48 34.02 33.48 3.39
5 205 UŽIČANIN Avdo BH Sportlife 33.57 34.75 33.57 3.48
6 203 TALOVIĆ Armin Garpromet 37.17 35.78 35.78 5.69
7 208 BEŠLIJA Edin BBI Bank 36.21 36.18 36.18 6.09
8

211 JELAČIĆ Nedžad Unioninvest holding 38.05 38.97 38.05 7.96
213 FOČO Nihad Lutrija BiH 38.56 36.49 36.49 6.40
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  Menadžeri - 50  
1 340 BISIĆ Tahir Intuitiva 28.11 28.18 28.11
2 310 MEHIĆ Jasmin ZOI 84 28.63 28.67 28.63 0.52
3 305 ADŽAJLIĆ Ismar GEN-I 29.67 29.25 29.25 1.14
4 309 PRESKER Gregor Veleposlanstvo Slovenije 30.68 29.59 29.59 1.48
5 341 HADŽIMURATOVIĆ Demir IGA 30.85 30.50 30.50 2.39
6 326 TALOVIĆ Amer Garpromet 32.44 31.20 31.20 3.09
6 318 CRNOGORAC Vedran NovoNordisk 31.20 DNF 31.20 3.09
6 306 MILEUSNIĆ Darijan Tola Company 32.11 31.20 31.20 3.09
9 325 ČENGIĆ Nermin Hyundai 32.40 31.44 31.44 3.33
10 304 JUZBAŠIĆ Mirza Hyundai 32.02 32.64 32.02 3.91
11 342 HEBIBOVIĆ Edin Sarajevofarm 33.15 33.29 33.15 5.04
12 355 JOLDO Nusret NLB Banka 33.47 33.26 33.26 5.15
13 356 FOČO Edib Porsche Sarajevo 33.38 33.41 33.38 5.27
14 307 SELMANAGIĆ Kemal R&S 33.58 33.47 33.47 5.36
15 303 SELMANAGIĆ Fedja Jami 33.62 33.67 33.62 5.51
16 347 OGREŠEVIĆ Edin Meet Bosnia 33.81 34.34 33.81 5.70
17 354 HADŽIMUSIĆ Kenan EuroplakatBH 35.15 33.82 33.82 5.71
18 311 PEHAR Mario Unicredit Bank 33.83 DNF 33.83 5.72
19 335 PAŠIĆ Nedim DataLab BH 36.09 34.03 34.03 5.92
20 302 HASTOR Erdin SEB Developpement 34.04 34.04 34.04 5.93
21 348 KAPETANOVIĆ Adi Kovertelux 35.19 34.16 34.16 6.05
22 316 HADŽIMURATOVIĆ Malik BosnaS 35.73 34.40 34.40 6.29
23 314 IBIŠEVIĆ Adnan Bosna S 36.77 34.69 34.69 6.58
24 337 ZEĆO Adnan Zentiva 34.70 34.70 34.70 6.59
25 321 ARSLANAGIĆ Suad BosnaS 35.12 34.92 34.92 6.81
26 312 LER Darko OBS 35.17 36.06 35.17 7.06
27
28

301 SELMANAGIĆ Adnan Hotel Nomad 36.98 36.50 36.50 8.39

29
339 PAĆUKA Enver Centralna Banka BiH 37.28 36.71 36.71 8.60

30
358 BAŠIĆ Zlatan Porsche BH 37.62 36.73 36.73 8.62

31
313 HUREM Amir Unioninvest 37.79 37.38 37.38 9.27

32
308 SEDAR Damijan Veleposlanstvo Slovenije 38.32 37.70 37.70 9.59

33
317 ŠIRIĆ Zlatan Centralna Banka BiH 39.48 38.18 38.18 10.07

34
328 BAROŠ Ogi Optika Baroš 38.45 DNS 38.45 10.34

35
338 LEMEZ Saša Centralna Banka BiH 39.15 39.23 39.15 11.04

36
332 SOLDO Milan NovoNordisk 39.48 39.26 39.26 11.15

37
320 ŠEHOVIĆ Ermin Zentiva DNS 39.40 39.40 11.29

38
324 SIVIC - SOFTIĆ Almir Nestle 39.47 DNS 39.47 11.36

39
330 KADRIĆ Adis Radio S 39.79 DNF 39.79 11.68

40
319 BAKOVIĆ Edis Sarajevogas 45.92 41.21 41.21 13.10

41
345 OSMANAGIĆ Kenan Domod 41.35 DNS 41.35 13.24

42
333 IVANKOVIĆ Tomislav Centralna Banka BiH 44.18 42.17 42.17 14.06

43
351 KOLAŠINAC Edin ST Consulting 43.11 43.69 43.11 15.00

44
343 SMAILHODŽIĆ Hajrudin R&S 46.64 DNS 46.64 18.53
346 ŠAHOVIĆ Benjamin Farmavita 54.41 DNS 54.41 26.30

  Not classified  
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (20)

2 LUČIĆ Dejan Centralna Banka BiH DNS DNS

103 POLIĆ Senita KontoUp DNS DNS

104 RADOJA Ivanela Stanić Trade DNS DNS

206 KAJIŠ Dalibor Kimtec DNS DNS

209 BOLIĆ Elvir Paper Moon DNS DNS

212 KUČUK Ejub MITA DNS DNS

315 LJUHAR Mesud Hotel Nomad DNS DNS

320 ŠEHOVIĆ Ermin Zentiva DNS 39.40

322 TUFO Nedim Sber Bank DNS DNS

323 PERŠIĆ Vedran Sber Bank DNS DNS

327 BILALAGIĆ Igor Bosna S DNS DNS

329 ČEREMIDA Haris Bizon Media DNS DNS

331 DERANJA Samir R&S DNS DNS

334 HODŽIĆ Amar SEB Developpement DNS DNS

344 IBRIĆ Edin Domod DNS DNS

349 SMAILHODŽIĆ Muamer Index Line DNS DNS

350 ŠEČIBOVIĆ Adnan EBRD DNS DNS

352 KRAKOVIĆ Sabahudin Kimtec DNS DNS

353 KURTOVIĆ Enes Centralna Banka BiH DNS DNS

357 TERZIĆ Vedad Porsche BH DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (25)

2 LUČIĆ Dejan Centralna Banka BiH DNS DNS

103 POLIĆ Senita KontoUp DNS DNS

104 RADOJA Ivanela Stanić Trade DNS DNS

109 ŠPAGO Larisa NLB Banka 52.68 DNS

206 KAJIŠ Dalibor Kimtec DNS DNS

209 BOLIĆ Elvir Paper Moon DNS DNS

212 KUČUK Ejub MITA DNS DNS

315 LJUHAR Mesud Hotel Nomad DNS DNS

322 TUFO Nedim Sber Bank DNS DNS

323 PERŠIĆ Vedran Sber Bank DNS DNS

324 SIVIC - SOFTIĆ Almir Nestle 39.47 DNS

327 BILALAGIĆ Igor Bosna S DNS DNS

328 BAROŠ Ogi Optika Baroš 38.45 DNS

329 ČEREMIDA Haris Bizon Media DNS DNS

331 DERANJA Samir R&S DNS DNS

334 HODŽIĆ Amar SEB Developpement DNS DNS

343 SMAILHODŽIĆ Hajrudin R&S 46.64 DNS

344 IBRIĆ Edin Domod DNS DNS

345 OSMANAGIĆ Kenan Domod 41.35 DNS

346 ŠAHOVIĆ Benjamin Farmavita 54.41 DNS

349 SMAILHODŽIĆ Muamer Index Line DNS DNS

350 ŠEČIBOVIĆ Adnan EBRD DNS DNS

352 KRAKOVIĆ Sabahudin Kimtec DNS DNS

353 KURTOVIĆ Enes Centralna Banka BiH DNS DNS

357 TERZIĆ Vedad Porsche BH DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

311 PEHAR Mario Unicredit Bank 33.83 DNF

318 CRNOGORAC Vedran NovoNordisk 31.20 DNF


